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M damunnng, uma .p. Pa3-g, | Opranusauma PeayaLTal e ®.U.0. TpeHepa
3aberu ]ct)vman pasp.
XeHwuHbl 1999 2.p. u cmapwe
1 Kysneuosa EkatepuHa 1993  kmc CLLOP-2 7,8 7,9 | KysHeuosa AJl.
2 EpoxuHa CeeTnaHa 1990 «kmc CLLOP-2 8,1 8,0 | WanoHos B.J1.
3 Hctpebosa KpuctunHa 1998 1p CLUOP-2 8,0 8,2 | KopoTkos M.3.
4 Bacunbesa Orbra 1999  1p  CLLUOP-2 8,2 - R A5 vl o s
5 Boiiuesa [lapbs 1995 1p  CLLUOP-2 8,3 SR O et
6 KoHesa CeTnaHa 1998 CLUOP-2 8,3 8,3 Il LWocTak A.A.
7 Yaysosa Kapuna 1998  3p  CLUOP-2 8,9 I o Bl
Hesywku 2001 e.p. u Mnadwe
OrsosaunHa T.B.
1 ApyTI-OHﬂH KOonusa 2002 2p CLlloOP-2 8,2 8.1 |l CanTbikosa H.B
2 YeneperuHa Enusaseta 2002 2p CLLIOP-2 8,5 8,3 Il KysHeyosa AJl.
Mokpoycos A 1O -
3 Tynuuuna MNonunHa 2000 3p CLUIOP-2 8,5 8,4 Il CmupHosa H.C.
4 lWecToBa AneHa 2004 2p CLLOP-2 8,5 8,2 Il WanoHos B.J1.
5 CwmupHosa MpwnHa 2001 2p  CLUOP-8 8,5 83 Il 3sepesB.H., M.B.
Mokpoycos A.1O.-
6 CeepbeeBa Hagexaa 2002 2p CLUOP-2 8,6 8.4 Il Cmuprosa H.C
7 TepeHTbeBa Codbs 2003 2p CLOP-2 8,6 Il KopoTkoB M.3.
8 Kyuyeposckasa YnbsaHa 2004 2p CLLOP-2 8,6 Il KysHeuyoea E.[.
9 YTknHa EnunzaeeTta 2003 3p CLUOP-2 8,7 Il WanoHos B.J1.
10 [lynsesa AnvHa 2001 2p CLUOP-2 8,7 Il WocTtak AA.
11 Maxosa VpuHa 2004 3p CLUOP-2 8,7 Il ®dponoykuHa UN.B.
12 WanoHosa KOnus 2006 3p CLLUOP-2 87 Il WanoHos B.J1.
13 3anueBa fAHa 2002 3p CLUOP-2 8,7 [l KysHeuosa AJ1.
14 Axosnea Onecs 2003 2p CLUOP-2 8,8 I Muymk KON .
15 Crporarosa KOnus 2005 2p  CLUOP-2 88 MR -
16 Kosnosa EkaTepuHa 2003 3p CLLOP-2 8.8 Il Aopoxiumsl O.H., BK
17 Knumosa HaTtanbs 2004 2p CLIOP-2 8.8 Il Bopaykosa H.A.
18 Mopososa [lapus 2000 2p  CLUOP-2 8,8 m @;:@j{fgjﬁf )
19 CeHepxyk HuHa 2004 1wH CLUOP-2 8,9 [l ®ponoyknHa U.B.
20 Jlebepesa KapuHa 2004 3p CLUOP-2 8,9 Il LWanoHos B.J1.
21 CwmeTtaHuHa Onecs 2003 2p CWOP-2 8,9 Il Kysneuyosa A.Jl.
22 TypkuHa KpncTuHa 2004 3p CLLOP-2 8.9 [l Bopaykosa H.A.
23 Kuptowosa CeeTnaHa 2003 3p CLIOP-2 90 1on Bopaykosa H.A.
04 3emckosa [lapbs 2003 1iH  CLIOP-2 9,0 1M garmaite
25 MenbHukoBa AHactacus 2002 3p CLLOP-2 9,0 1ion  KysHeuosa A Jl.
26 Jlobosa KOnusa 2002 2p CLUOP-2 9.1 1ion  LLlanoHos B.J1.
27 XpeHoBa Banepus 2004 3p CLUIOP-2 91 1o PponoykuHa U.B.
28 3umuHa AHacTtacus 2002 2p CLUOP-2 9,1 1o Muuuk KOU .
29 Martpocosa Buktopust 2005 3p CLUOP-2 9.1 1ion  KysHeuosa A Jl.
30 bBbanukuHa BuonetTa 2003 2p CLUIOP-2 9,1 Tion Muunk KO.U .
31 MarseeBa AnuHa 2002 3p CLUOP-2 9.1 Tton  [JOPOXKKMHBI
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lycesa Kupa
Mamepnosa Bapeapa
Myp3aesa MuneHa

KopLuyHoBa AHactacus
Ocunyyk AHacTacus
LLlapxaHoBa TaTbsAHa
LnnuHa Hatanbs
Koponesa Envnsaeeta
Yaycosa Mapws
Kynukoea KOnus

TpaskuHa AnvHa

Jlebenesa NHHa

HoBoxwunosa EnuszaeseTta
Kosnosa EnuzaseTa

Beauwesa Buktopus
Pactopryesa JapvHa
KyxTuHa KceHus
CrpwxeHoBa EkaTepuHa

CopokoymoBa KceHus
CmupHosa [dapbs

3ybkosa KapwuHa

Terneea ApuHa
Bonkosa pumma
Macnosa OnbBupa
KopuwyHoBa [dapbs
LLlyToBa KOnus
MBaHoBa Codbs
YKocan Japbs

Buanna Kupa
drnnumoHosa AnekcaHapa

Kyapswesa AHacTtacus

Kynukos Ceprew
CeeTtnos [aHunmn
Ppuacdensat danun
CokonoB KoHCTaHTuH
ConoBbes AnekcaHap

Hockos [JaHun
MBaHoB CaBBa

Monosaxos KOpwui
YnbsiHOB OMuUTpui

Nnbunyes Urnat

l'ypbaHoB ApTem
CypukoB Huknta
TynuumH OJanunn

Kambiwes VBaH

2006
2003
2000
2001
2005
2005
2002
2003
2001
2005

2003

2001

2003
2001
2003
2006
2004
2007
2003
2005

2005

2006
2003
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007

2001

1995
1999
1995
1980
1984

2000
2000

2000
2000

2001

2002
2001
2000

2000

3p
210H
2p
3p
3p
3p
3p
1tOH
3p
3p
3p

1t0H
3p
1p
3p
1t0H
210H
1toH

1rOH
1toH

2H0H

1HOH
20H
1+OH
1H0H
1t0H
210H
1toH
310H
3HoH

3H0H

Myxx4uHbl 1999 2.p.u cmapwe

CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2

CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2

CLLOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLLOP-2

9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9.3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9.3
9,4
9,4

9,4
9,4
9.4
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,8

9,8

9,9
9,9
10,0
10,1
10,1
10,2
10,7
10,7
10,8

11,4

MC
KMC
KMC

p

KOHowu 2001 2.p. u mnadwe

CLLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLLUOP-2
PbiBuHck
PbiBuHck

7,2
A
7.3
7.4
7.8

1p
1p

1p
1p
2p
3p
2p
3p
2p

CLLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2

CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLIOP-2

6.7
7.2

7,3
7,5

7,4

i
7,5
7,6

7,6

7,0
N

7,3
7,3

’

6,7
7.2

7,3

7.3

7,4
7.6

’

10H
Tt0H
110H

110H

10H
T0H
Tt0H
1t0H

110H
110H

1t0H

110H
11oH
1roH

210H
210H
210H

210H
210H
210H

210H
210H
210H
3toH
31oH
310H
310H

KMC
Il

[OpOXKKMHBI
[OpOXKMHBI

[OopOXKUHbI
Mokpoycos A 1O .-
Cmuprosa H.C.

dponoyknHa U.B.
dponoykunHa N.B.
[ OpOXKUHBI

KysHeuosa A.J1.
OrsoaauHa T.B.
CanrtbikoBa H.B.

[OpOXKUHbI
Orsosauta T.B.
CantbikoBa H.B.

Mokpoycos A HO.-
Cmuphosa H.C.
Kysreuosa A.J1.

MBanosa V.M. CokonoBa
H.M

KysHeuosa A.J1.
KopoTkos M.3.
KysHeuosa E.[.

KopoTkos M.3.

KysHeuoBa A Jl.

[OpOXKUHbI
MBaHosa .M. CokonoBa
H.M.

KopoTkos M.3.
®ponoykunHa U.B.
WanoHos B.J1.
LLlanoxos B.J1.
[OpOXKUHbI
®ponoykunHa N.B.
dponoyknHa U.B.
®ponoykunHa N.B.

dponovknHa U.B.
OrsosauHa T.B.
CanTtbikoBa H.B.

Cepreesa E.B.
3Bepes B.H.

Cepreesa E.B.
HopoxkuH B.K.

CaMOCTOATENBHO

[opOXKUHBbI

[opOXxKuHbI

Mokpoycos A.1O.-
CmupHosa H.C.
Boppaykosa H.A. - 3sepes
B.H

Mokpoycos A.+O.-
CmupHosa H.C.

LWocTtak A A.
[1OpOXKUHBI
Bopaykosa H.A.

MeaHosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.
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MukyHoB Hukuta

lMunesuH nasen
OBublHOB AnekcaHap
YepHees [laHuna

Kapnoe MeaH
3axapos [daHuun
Cynakos AMutpuin
Andepos AnekcaHap
MsikyHoB Muxaun

JlornHos CemeH

Tyros Erop

KysHeuos VsaH
TroHseB danuun
PowuH AHgpei

"puropbes Muxaun
pvbos Bnagncnas
Xogsakos AHapeit

AbpocumoB Apocnas
CmupHos [aHuun

JNeswuuknin Cepreit
CmupHos Oner

BacunbeB AHgpen
KysbmoB Anekceit

3p

3p
2p

3p
3p
1toH
3p
3p
3p
110H

3p
1HOH
1HoH

1rOH

1t0H
1roH

1t0H
1roH

CLIOP-2

CLIOP-2

CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLIOP-2

CLUOP-2

CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUIOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2

CLUOP-2
CLUOP-2
CLUIOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2
CLIOP-2

7,6
Fov

)

7,7

’

7,8
7,9
7,9
7.9
7,9
9
8,0

8,1
8,2
8,3
8,4
8,5
8,6

1

8,6
8,6
8,7
8,7
8,9
9,0

9,3

T10H
1HoH

Tt0H

T10H
1t0H

T1o0H

1roH

1H0H
210H
210H

210H

210H
210H

210H
210H
210H
310H
3toH

31oH

MeaHosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.

Mearosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.
bopaykosa H.A.

bBopaykosa H.A.

MBaHosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.

LLlocTak A.A.

Mokpoycos A 1O.-
CmupHosa H.C.
WeaHosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.

Bopaykosa H.A.
OrgosauHa T.B.
CantbikoBa H.B.

OrsosauHa T.B.
Canrtbikosa H.B.
Bopaykosa H.A.
Bopaykosa H.A.
[ OopOXKMHBI

WeaHosa .M. Cokonosa
H.M.

bBopaykosa H.A.
Bopaykosa H.A.
Mokpoycos A 1O .-
Cmuptosa H.C.
Bopaykosa H.A.
Mokpoycos A 1O .-
CmupHosa H.C.

bopaykosa H.A.
Orso3aunHa T.B.
CantbikoBa H.B.

HopoxkuHa O.H.

H.C. CmupHoBa

H.B. KonuuHa



